
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Party Role= Grantee;
Date Recorded= 2020;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202001300000
39130

01/30/2020
10:04:33

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

202004240001
60670

04/24/2020
12:10:07

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180910000
323490

202012110005
68400

12/11/2020
12:11:06

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090819000
319930

202002030000
44500

02/03/2020
02:36:43

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

202009290004
39570

09/29/2020
12:42:42

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150904000
309620

202010080004
58260

10/08/2020
03:54:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20030714000
442170

202009080003
99770

09/08/2020
03:09:38

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
GEORGE R

35 23 Lot#:3227
Book:35 Pg:23
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 32ND
SECTOR

202002190000
67370

02/19/2020
01:47:23

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE DEVEREUX
ROBERT P

27 63 Lot#:27
Book:27 Pg:63
Sub:WOODLA
NDS SECTOR
1

202009240004
28500

09/24/2020
08:23:13

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE YOUNG
JEANETTE L

19 14 Lot#:42 Blk:2
Book:19 Pg:14
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE CREST
2ND SECTOR

202012210005
85940

12/21/2020
03:51:03

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NEWREZ LLC Other:SEE
INST


