Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001300000 39130	01/30/2020 10:04:33	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						
202004240001 60670	04/24/2020 12:10:07	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20180910000 323490	
202012110005 68400	12/11/2020 12:11:06	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090819000 319930	
202002030000 44500	02/03/2020 02:36:43	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						
202009290004 39570	09/29/2020 12:42:42	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20150904000 309620	
202010080004 58260	10/08/2020 03:54:00	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20030714000 442170	
202009080003 99770	09/08/2020 03:09:38	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON GEORGE R			35	23		Lot#:3227 Book:35 Pg:23 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 32N SECTOR
202002190000 67370	02/19/2020 01:47:23	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEVEREUX ROBERT P			27	63		Lot#:27 Book:27 Pg:63 Sub:WOODLA NDS SECTOR
202009240004 28500	09/24/2020 08:23:13	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOUNG JEANETTE L			19	14		Lot#:42 Blk:2 Book:19 Pg:14 Sub:SOUTHL KE CREST 2ND SECTOR
202012210005 35940	12/21/2020 03:51:03	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NEWREZ LLC						Other:SEE INST